Lock available
separately
166
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
C
YL

Header
BoltDimensions
How to Order, Related & Compatible Products
4016 Header Bolt Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LOCK BACKSET DOOR HEIGHT
4016 -30 -01
10  1-1/2" 01  7' Door
20  31/32" 02  10' Door
30  1-1/8"
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the
following related products, available separately:
ACCESSORIES
4015 Threshold Bolt, 4085 Header Bolt
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
DEADLOCKS FLUSHLOCKS ACCESSORIES
MS1850S, MS1850S-050, MS1850SN,
MS1850SN-050, MS1950,
MS1950-050 Series Deadlocks
Not applicable to 7/8” backset locks.
1870, 1870HM Series
Cylinder-Operated
Flushbolts
4005 Strike
Installation
Stile Preparation